
ROSÉ
2024 Roubérias, Côtes de Provence, France

WHITE WINES
2024 La Cadence Blanc, Vin de France

SPARKLING WINES
The Emissary Prosecco, Veneto, Italy

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée, France
NV Classic Reserve, Hattingley Valley, United Kingdom
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, France
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé, France
Ruinart Rosé, France
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, France
Laurent-Perrier Grand Siècle, France
Dom Pérignon 2013, France
Dom Pérignon Rosé 2008, France

2024 Whispering Angel, Château d’Esclans, Provence, France
2024 Rock Angel, Château d’Esclans, Provence, France

2024 Muscadet, Sèvre-et-Maine-sur-Lie, Jérémie Huchet, France
2024 Sauvignon Blanc Reserva, Viña Leyda, Chile
2025 Free-Run Steen Chenin Blanc, South Africa
2024 Pinot Grigio, Puiatti, Italy
2024 Albariño, Martín Códax, Spain
2024 Sauvignon Blanc Organic, Urlar, New Zealand
2023 Mâcon-Villages, Vignerons des Terres Secrètes, France
2024 Gavi di Gavi, Ascheri, Italy
2024 Pouilly-Fumé Organic, Château Favray, Loire Valley, France
2023 Chablis, Olivier Tricon, Burgundy, France
2018 Pinot Gris Réserve, Trimbach, Alsace, France
2024 Sancerre “Les Grandmontains” Organic, Loire Valley, France
2018 Pessac-Léognan Blanc, Château Lamothe-Bouscaut, Bordeaux, France
2022 Pouilly-Fuissé, Domaine Ferret, Burgundy, France
2023 Puligny-Montrachet “8 Climats”, Alain Chavy, Burgundy, France

Glass

£10
£17
£15
£19

 Bottle 

£40
£95
£60
£105
£150
£200
£200
£350
£360
£650

Glass

Glass

Magnum

 Bottle

£40
£60
£92

 Bottle

£28
£32
£34
£36
£37
£42
£46
£48
£52
£60
£64
£66
£72
£74
£120
£150

£8
£9
£9
£10

£11
£16

£200
£210
£300
£400
£400
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WINE MENU



WINE MENU

There will be a 13.5% discretionary service charge added to your bill.

Glass

Bottle

£42

Bottle

£40
£60

 Bottle

£28
£30
£35
£38
£43
£47
£52
£53
£60
£64
£66
£70
£92

£100
£105
£110
£115
£120

ORANGE
2024 Orange Inzolia Organic, Tenute Orestiadi, Sicily, Italy

RED WINES
2024 Anciens Temps Rouge, France

DESSERT WINES
2023 Sauternes “Les Garonnelles”, Lucien Lurton, France

2023 Tokaji Late Harvest Cuvée, Sauska, Hungary

2024 Cœur du Mont Pinot Noir, Vignobles Dubard, France
2024 Estate Merlot, De Martino, Chile
2024 Côtes du Rhône Cuvée Laurent B Organic, France
2022 Graves Château des Gravières – Collection Prestige, Bordeaux, France
2024 Catena Appellation Vista Flores Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
2021 Rioja Crianza, Sierra Cantabria, Spain
2022 Old Vine Zinfandel, Bogle Vineyards, California, USA
2022 Sideral, Viña San Pedro, Chile
2024 Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Michel Juillot, Burgundy, France
2022 Chianti Classico, Frescobaldi, Italy
2021 Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, Château l’Église-d’Armens, France
2022 Catena Alta Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
2021 Monthélie, Maison Roche de Bellene, Burgundy, France
2020 Barolo Serralunga d’Alba, Fontanafredda, Italy
2019 Brunello di Montalcino, Il Poggione, Tuscany, Italy
2018 Margaux, Le Relais de Durfort-Vivens, Bordeaux, France
2022 Pommard “Les Perrières”, Jean-Michel Gaunoux, Burgundy, France

£8
£9

£10
£10
£12
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