



BEAUFORT HOUSE

WINE MENU

SPARKLING WINES

	Glass	Bottle	Magnum
The Emissary Prosecco, Veneto, Italy	£10	£40	
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée, France	£17	£95	£200
NV Classic Reserve, Hattingley Valley, United Kingdom	£15	£60	£210
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, France	£19	£105	£300
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé, France		£150	£400
Ruinart Rosé, France		£200	£400
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, France		£200	
Laurent-Perrier Grand Siècle, France		£350	
Dom Pérignon 2013, France		£360	
Dom Pérignon Rosé 2008, France		£650	

WHITE WINES

	Glass	Bottle
2024 La Cadence Blanc, Vin de France		£28
2024 Muscadet, Sèvre-et-Maine-sur-Lie, Jérémie Huchet, France	£8	£32
2024 Sauvignon Blanc Reserva, Viña Leyda, Chile	£9	£34
2025 Free-Run Steen Chenin Blanc, South Africa	£9	£36
2024 Pinot Grigio, Puiatti, Italy	£10	£37
2024 Albariño, Martín Códax, Spain		£42
2024 Sauvignon Blanc Organic, Uralar, New Zealand		£46
2023 Mâcon-Villages, Vignerons des Terres Secrètes, France		£48
2024 Gavi di Gavi, Ascheri, Italy		£52
2024 Pouilly-Fumé Organic, Château Favray, Loire Valley, France		£60
2023 Chablis, Olivier Tricon, Burgundy, France		£64
2018 Pinot Gris Réserve, Trimbach, Alsace, France		£66
2024 Sancerre "Les Grandmontains" Organic, Loire Valley, France		£72
2018 Pessac-Léognan Blanc, Château Lamothe-Bouscaut, Bordeaux, France		£74
2022 Pouilly-Fuissé, Domaine Ferret, Burgundy, France		£120
2023 Puligny-Montrachet "8 Climats", Alain Chavy, Burgundy, France		£150

ROSÉ

	Glass	Bottle
2024 Roubérias, Côtes de Provence, France		£40
2024 Whispering Angel, Château d'Esclans, Provence, France	£11	£60
2024 Rock Angel, Château d'Esclans, Provence, France	£16	£92



BEAUFORT HOUSE

WINE MENU

ORANGE

2024 Orange Inzolia Organic, Tenute Orestyadi, Sicily, Italy	Bottle
.....	£42

RED WINES

	Glass	Bottle
2024 Anciens Temps Rouge, France		£28
.....	£8	£30
2024 Cœur du Mont Pinot Noir, Vignobles Dubard, France	£9	£35
2024 Estate Merlot, De Martino, Chile	£10	£38
2024 Côtes du Rhône Cuvée Laurent B Organic, France	£10	£43
2022 Graves Château des Gravières – Collection Prestige, Bordeaux, France	£12	£47
2024 Catena Appellation Vista Flores Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina		£52
2021 Rioja Crianza, Sierra Cantabria, Spain		£53
2022 Old Vine Zinfandel, Bogle Vineyards, California, USA		£60
2022 Sideral, Viña San Pedro, Chile		£64
2024 Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Michel Juillot, Burgundy, France		£66
2022 Chianti Classico, Frescobaldi, Italy		£70
2021 Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, Château l'Église-d'Armens, France		£92
2022 Catena Alta Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina		£100
2021 Monthélie, Maison Roche de Bellene, Burgundy, France		£105
2020 Barolo Serralunga d'Alba, Fontanafredda, Italy		£110
2019 Brunello di Montalcino, Il Poggione, Tuscany, Italy		£115
2018 Margaux, Le Relais de Durfort-Vivens, Bordeaux, France		£120
2022 Pommard "Les Perrières", Jean-Michel Gaunoux, Burgundy, France		

DESSERT WINES

2023 Sauternes "Les Garonnelles", Lucien Lurton, France	Bottle
.....	£40
2023 Tokaji Late Harvest Cuvée, Sauska, Hungary	£60

There will be a 13.5% discretionary service charge added to your bill.